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1 AGHARA RUTVIKKUMAR KANTILAL MQ 395 412500 2 7600503908 13.08.2018 00:00

2 AHALYA KHANDHADIA MQ 397 412500 2 9227639444 14.08.2018 00:00

3 AMRUTIYA YASH DINESHBHAI OP 438 150000 2 6354035893 13.08.2018 00:00

4 ANKITKUMAR NARENDRABHAI SANDPA SC 350 150000 1 9512104772 09.07.2018 00:00

5 BALADANIYA AXITABEN RAMESHBHAI SE 386 150000 1 9687605108 10.07.2018 00:00

6 BALDHA JAYMINKUMAR PRAFULBHAI OP 456 150000 1 7041521445 09.07.2018 00:00

7 BARANDA GOVINDBHAI ST 185 150000 1 9727258840 09.07.2018 00:00

8 BARIYA MERUKUMAR RAJESHBHAI SE 388 150000 1 9664983540 09.07.2018 00:00

9 BAVARVA RUCHIR NARESHBHAI OP 440 150000 2 9512123454 14.08.2018 00:00

10 BHALODIA AKSHIT HITESHKUMAR OP 464 150000 1 9998470301 11.07.2018 00:00

11 BHARAD MILANKUMAR DIPAKBHAI SE 484 150000 1 7435986676 10.07.2018 00:00

12 BHOYA BHAVESHBHAI DEVRAMBHAI ST 189 0 1 7874780974 11.07.2018 00:00

13 BODA RUTVIKKUMAR PRAVINBHAI MQ 394 412500 2 8849501769 13.08.2018 00:00

14 BORICHA SIDDHARTH GOVINDBHAI SC 332 0 2 7874656051 13.08.2018 00:00

15 BUSA JAY RAMESHBHAI OP 455 150000 1 9924363764 11.07.2018 00:00

16 BUTANI PRINCE VINUBHAI OP 438 150000 2 7096337428 13.08.2018 00:00

17 CHAUDHARI SMIT SHAILESHBHAI ST 186 150000 1 9913017197 12.07.2018 00:00

18 CHIRODIYA JAYDEEP MULJIBHAI ST 193 150000 1 8780001200 07.07.2018 00:00

19 DADHANIA HEM NITINBHAI OP 456 150000 1 9512509185 09.07.2018 00:00

20 DHAMSANIYA JATIN DINESHBHAI OP 448 150000 1 9099167979 07.07.2018 00:00

21 DHANDHALA MADHAVKUMAR BHAVANISHANKAR OP 453 150000 1 8980620227 09.07.2018 00:00

22 DHARVIYA YASHVANT SE 383 150000 1 7285027545 11.07.2018 00:00

23 DOLAT ALFAJ SABBIRBHAI SE 380 150000 1 9228895923 10.07.2018 00:00

24 FULTARIYA DHRUV GHANSHYAMBHAI MQ 393 412500 A2 9825226912 13.08.2018 00:00

25 GAJERA NEEL RAMESHBHAI MQ 394 412500 2 7874302315 14.08.2018 00:00

26 GHOLETAR TARUN BHAILALBHAI SE 402 150000 1 9925473118 07.07.2018 00:00

27 GINOYA DHRUV RAHULBHAI MQ 399 412500 1 9426216288 09.07.2018 00:00

28 GODHANI HARSH DHANJIBHAI OP 456 150000 1 9904954471 10.07.2018 00:00

29 GOHIL HARSHDEVSINH DILIPSINH OP 447 150000 1 7698252096 10.07.2018 00:00

30 GOHIL PRASHANT SC 330 150000 2 9276556015 13.08.2018 00:00

31 HINGRAJIYA PREET JENTIBHAI OP 443 150000 1 9978518686 10.07.2018 00:00

32 HIRPARA MEET DHIRAJLAL OP 440 150000 2 9265898455 14.08.2018 00:00

33 JETHAVA VANARAJ RANVIRBHAI SE 386 150000 1 8238594638 10.07.2018 00:00

34 JOTANIYA KISHAN ARVINDBHAI OP 447 150000 1 9054886929 09.07.2018 00:00

35 KACHHOT SAURABH HARDASBHAI SE 399 150000 1 8000901890 07.07.2018 00:00

36 KACHROLA TEJAS RAMESHBHAI OP 437 150000 2 9586566159 13.08.2018 00:00

37 KADIVAR SHIVAMKUMAR RASIKBHAI OP 442 150000 1 9712995844 10.07.2018 00:00

38 KAGATHARA ANKUR SHANTILAL MQ 394 412500 2 6354175472 13.08.2018 00:00

39 KANABAR BHARGAV VINODBHAI OP 437 150000 2 7485945586 14.08.2018 00:00

40 KANANI DARSHAN DHANSUKHBHAI OP 451 150000 1 9426180069 10.07.2018 00:00

41 KANDORIYA HEMAT HAMIRBHAI SE 383 150000 1 9687846794 09.07.2018 00:00
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42 KANJARIYA SHYAM PRAKASHBHAI SE 385 150000 1 6353967960 10.07.2018 00:00

43 KANTARIA KARANKUMAR VIPULBHAI OP 458 150000 1 9737688676 09.07.2018 00:00

44 KAVAR HARSH GORDHANBHAI OP 454 150000 1 9825850441 07.07.2018 00:00

45 KHANDAR DHAVALKUMAR SHANTILALBHAI SE 384 150000 1 7227916048 09.07.2018 00:00

46 KHANPARA YASHVANT AMBALAL OP 444 150000 1 7096101199 09.07.2018 00:00

47 KODIYATAR HIMANSHU LAKHMANBHAI ST 180 150000 2 6351051226 17.08.2018 00:00

48 KODIYATAR RAJESH SAJAN ST 179 0 A2 9726752126 11.07.2018 00:00

49 KOJANI MANAN SHAILESHBHAI SE 386 150000 1 9904637500 07.07.2018 00:00

50 KOTADIYA SMIT RAJESHBHAI OP 449 150000 1 9428587039 07.07.2018 00:00

51 KSHATRIYA SWAGAT VINAYBHAI OP 454 150000 1 9374103621 11.07.2018 00:00

52 KUBAVAT MEETKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SE 379 150000 1 9428232807 07.07.2018 00:00

53 KUMBHANI DHRUVALKUMAR GIRISHBHAI OP 437 150000 2 9725016057 14.08.2018 00:00

54 KUNADIYA VISHV JITENDRAKUMAR OP 338 150000 2 9687244118 13.08.2018 00:00

55 KUNDALIA RUSHABH OP 448 150000 1 9426204388 09.07.2018 00:00

56 LIMBASIYA NARESH KARASHANBHAI OP 444 150000 1 6356569696 07.07.2018 00:00

57 MADHAV SURESHKUMAR SHEKHA SC 341 0 1 9879547089 11.07.2018 00:00

58 MAKVANA GOPALBHAI JADAVBHAI SE 394 150000 1 7573850125 11.07.2018 00:00

59 MAKWANA CHINTANKUMAR RAJESHBHAI SE 381 150000 1 7203838500 07.07.2018 00:00

60 MAKWANA DILIP PARBATBHAI ST 212 150000 1 9737998494 07.07.2018 00:00

61 MANDALIA JAY DEEPAKBHAI OP 440 150000 2 9924784995 13.08.2018 00:00

62 MARVANIYA BHAVIK KARAMSHIBHAI OP 453 150000 1 9904347695 10.07.2018 00:00

63 MARVANIYA JAY CHAMANBHAI OP 450 150000 1 8141434322 07.07.2018 00:00

64 MISTRY YASHKUMAR MANGESHKUMAR SE 388 150000 1 9824906030 10.07.2018 00:00

65 NANDHA NIRAV HITESHBHAI OP 447 150000 1 7069845461 09.07.2018 00:00

66 NARIYA GAURAV VIPULBHAI OP 447 150000 1 9428255302 09.07.2018 00:00

67 NAVADIYA OMKUMAR MAHESHBHAI OP 444 150000 1 9408818184 09.07.2018 00:00

68 ODEDARA HIREN ARBHAMBHAI SE 380 150000 1 9687589818 11.07.2018 00:00

69 ODEDRA PRITESH LAKHAMANBHAI SE 380 150000 1 9714766763 07.07.2018 00:00

70 PANSURIYA KEVIN DHARMENDRAKUMAR OP 452 150000 1 7878177579 11.07.2018 00:00

71 PARMAR ROHITKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SC 324 0 2 8980226713 13.08.2018 00:00

72 PARMAR SATYAMSINH RAJENDRASINH OP 459 150000 1 9870050861 11.07.2018 00:00

73 PARMAR UTSAV DINESHBHAI ST 195 150000 1 9664985298 07.07.2018 00:00

74 PATEL VIRALBHAI MAHENDRABHAI ST 182 150000 2 9512289035 13.08.2018 00:00

75 PEDHADIYA PRASHANT ASHOKBHAI OP 445 150000 1 6354154537 10.07.2018 00:00

76 RAITHATHA HARSH NILESHBHAI MQ 406 412500 1 9998623333 07.07.2018 00:00

77 RAM MITHIL SE 383 150000 1 6354065017 10.07.2018 00:00

78 RANGPARIYA NIMESH KISHORBHAI OP 437 150000 2 7698997831 13.08.2018 00:00

79 RASIK RATHAVA ST 202 0 1 9537913902 09.07.2018 00:00

80 RATHAVA JAYDEEPKUMAR ISHWARBHAI ST 188 0 1 9512804547 10.07.2018 00:00

81 RATHOD VRUT KAMLESHBHAI SE 388 150000 1 9879117665 09.07.2018 00:00

82 RATHWA SIDDHARTHKUMAR ST 180 150000 2 9979344484 13.08.2018 00:00

83 SANGADA NIRANJ MAHESHBHAI ST 195 150000 1 9904853709 10.07.2018 00:00

84 SAVALIYA AADARSHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI MQ 403 412500 1 6353416578 10.07.2018 00:00

85 SHREEMALI CHIRAG DINESHBHAI SC 359 0 1 8140281205 11.07.2018 00:00

86 SITAPARA DHARMIN BHARATBHAI OP 447 150000 1 9824582337 11.07.2018 00:00

87 SOJITRA DHRUV NILESHBHAI OP 458 150000 1 9879839835 07.07.2018 00:00

88 SOLANKI AJAYKUMAR VITTHALBHAI SE 381 150000 1 9624958659 11.07.2018 00:00



89 SURANI AKSHAY PRANJIVAN OP 440 150000 2 9727366810 14.08.2018 00:00

90 SUVAGIYA VATSAL SHAMBHUBHAI MQ 403 412500 1 9925544236 11.07.2018 00:00

91 TANNA DIVYESH OP 447 150000 1 9925585333 07.07.2018 00:00

92 THIRAK KRUPESH VAISHNAV MQ 395 412500 2 9998987251 13.08.2018 00:00

93 UGHREJA NIHAL JAYESHBHAI OP 445 150000 1 9974342640 09.07.2018 00:00

94 VAGHASIYA JIGAR OP 437 150000 2 9512347973 13.08.2018 00:00

95 VAGHASIYA RENISH PARSOTAMBHAI OP 443 150000 1 9664796563 07.07.2018 00:00

96 VEKARIYA PARTH DILIPBHAI OP 439 150000 2 7405311115 13.08.2018 00:00

97 VISAPARA KAVAN LALITBHAI SE 385 150000 1 9426225128 11.07.2018 00:00

98 VISHWA NITINKUMAR KALAVADIA MQ 404 412500 1 9408757838 09.07.2018 00:00

99 VYAS JAIMIN MANOJBHAI OP 446 150000 1 9824227329 07.07.2018 00:00

100 YASH R PATEL ST 188 150000 1 8238295901 07.07.2018 00:00

101 ZALARIYA JENISH JAYANTIBHAI OP 449 150000 1 6353969654 11.07.2018 00:00



Sr. 

No.
CANDIDATE_NAME MOBILE_NO

1 AGHARA RUTVIKKUMAR KANTILAL 7600503908

2 AHALYA KHANDHADIA 9227639444

3 AMRUTIYA YASH DINESHBHAI 6354035893

4 ANKITKUMAR NARENDRABHAI SANDPA 9512104772

5 BALADANIYA AXITABEN RAMESHBHAI 9687605108

6 BALAVA KINJAL RAMESHBHAI 9925342742

7 BALDANIYA ANKITABEN KANUBHAI 7284859014

8 BALDHA JAYMINKUMAR PRAFULBHAI 7041521445

9 BARANDA GOVINDBHAI 9727258840

10 BARIYA MERUKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 9664983540

11 BAVARVA RUCHIR NARESHBHAI 9512123454

12 BHALODIA AKSHIT HITESHKUMAR 9998470301

13 BHARAD MILANKUMAR DIPAKBHAI 7435986676

14 BHORANIYA RINKAL SURESHBHAI 9879003292

15 BHOYA BHAVESHBHAI DEVRAMBHAI 7874780974

16 BODA RUTVIKKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 8849501769

17 BORICHA SIDDHARTH GOVINDBHAI 7874656051

18 BUSA JAY RAMESHBHAI 9924363764

19 BUTANI PRINCE VINUBHAI 7096337428

20 CHAUDHARI BARKHAKUMARI VIJAYBHAI 8758646169

21 CHAUDHARI SMIT SHAILESHBHAI 9913017197

22 CHHATROLA YASHASWINI AMRUTLAL 9714018294

23 CHIRODIYA JAYDEEP MULJIBHAI 8780001200

24 CHOTALIYA JYOTI JAYESHBHAI 7874483284

25 CHUDASAMA DEVANGI RAMESHBHAI 9664995576

26 DADHANIA HEM NITINBHAI 9512509185

27 DAKI DIGEN ARVINDBHAI 8160722661

28 DESAI SHREYA MUKESHBHAI 9925393065

29 DHAMSANIYA JATIN DINESHBHAI 9099167979

30 DHANDHALA MADHAVKUMAR BHAVANISHANKAR 8980620227

31 DHARVIYA YASHVANT 7285027545

32 DHEBAR HASTI VIHANG 9825780278

33 DHUSA DHARINIBEN DHARMENDRABHAI 9426444492

34 DOLAT ALFAJ SABBIRBHAI 9228895923

35 FINAVIYA HARVI HARESHBHAI 7698554410

36 FULTARIYA DHRUV GHANSHYAMBHAI 9825226912

37 GAJERA NEEL RAMESHBHAI 7874302315

38 GANATRA KHUSHI BHAVESHBHAI 9428269315

39 GHOLETAR TARUN BHAILALBHAI 9925473118

40 GINOYA DHRUV RAHULBHAI 9426216288

41 GODHANI HARSH DHANJIBHAI 9904954471

42 GOHIL HARSHDEVSINH DILIPSINH 7698252096

43 GOHIL PRASHANT 9276556015

44 HINGRAJIYA PREET JENTIBHAI 9978518686

45 HIRPARA MEET DHIRAJLAL 9265898455
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46 JADAV PRIYA KANAKBHAI 9824234776

47 JAHNAVI ARVINDBHAI RAVALIYA 9979290752

48 JETHAVA VANARAJ RANVIRBHAI 8238594638

49 JETHVA KHUSHBOO ASHOKBHAI 8758702540

50 JOTANIYA KISHAN ARVINDBHAI 9054886929

51 KACHHOT SAURABH HARDASBHAI 8000901890

52 KACHROLA TEJAS RAMESHBHAI 9586566159

53 KADIVAR SHIVAMKUMAR RASIKBHAI 9712995844

54 KAGATHARA ANKUR SHANTILAL 6354175472

55 KALARIYA ARCHANA ASHVINBHAI 9825997975

56 KALAVADIYA HARDI 9427226258

57 KAMOTHI JENSI HIRENBHAI 8153878787

58 KANABAR BHARGAV VINODBHAI 7485945586

59 KANANI DARSHAN DHANSUKHBHAI 9426180069

60 KANDORIYA HEMAT HAMIRBHAI 9687846794

61 KANJARIYA SAUMYA 9825288286

62 KANJARIYA SHYAM PRAKASHBHAI 6353967960

63 KANSAGARA NILAM YOGESHBHAI 9427723525

64 KANTARIA KARANKUMAR VIPULBHAI 9737688676

65 KAUSHA UDAY ADESARA 9925209606

66 KAVAR HARSH GORDHANBHAI 9825850441

67 KHANDAR DHAVALKUMAR SHANTILALBHAI 7227916048

68 KHANPARA YASHVANT AMBALAL 7096101199

69 KHILOSHIYA MAHI JAYESHBHAI 9879874455

70 KHILOSHIYA MILI JAYESHBHAI 9879874455

71 KHIMANI DEVANGI BHARATBHAI 9662699136

72 KODIYATAR HIMANSHU LAKHMANBHAI 6351051226

73 KODIYATAR RAJESH SAJAN 9726752126

74 KOJANI MANAN SHAILESHBHAI 9904637500

75 KOLCHA DRASHTI 9825058243

76 KOTADIYA RADHU VRAJLAL 6354050053

77 KOTADIYA SMIT RAJESHBHAI 9428587039

78 KSHATRIYA SWAGAT VINAYBHAI 9374103621

79 KUBAVAT MEETKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 9428232807

80 KUMBHANI DHRUVALKUMAR GIRISHBHAI 9725016057

81 KUNADIYA VISHV JITENDRAKUMAR 9687244118

82 KUNDALIA RUSHABH 9426204388

83 LIMBASIYA NARESH KARASHANBHAI 6356569696

84 LUNAGARIYA AAYUSHI SHAILESHBHAI 8100000101

85 MADHAV SURESHKUMAR SHEKHA 9879547089

86 MAHESHWARI PRIYANKA RADHEGOVIND 8128507020

87 MAKADIYA RITUBEN KISHORBHAI 9725116852

88 MAKVANA GOPALBHAI JADAVBHAI 7573850125

89 MAKWANA CHINTANKUMAR RAJESHBHAI 7203838500

90 MAKWANA DILIP PARBATBHAI 9737998494

91 MANDALIA JAY DEEPAKBHAI 9924784995

92 MARVANIYA BHAVIK KARAMSHIBHAI 9904347695

93 MARVANIYA JAY CHAMANBHAI 8141434322

94 MISTRY YASHKUMAR MANGESHKUMAR 9824906030

95 MORI KRISHNA PRADEEPBHAI 8469138145



96 NALIYAPARA NEHA SURESHBHAI 6354401476

97 NANDHA NIRAV HITESHBHAI 7069845461

98 NARIYA GAURAV VIPULBHAI 9428255302

99 NAVADIYA OMKUMAR MAHESHBHAI 9408818184

100 NIKITA DEVENDRA VYAS 9979142879

101 NOOPUR SHAILESHBHAI GOHEL 9409519689

102 ODEDARA HIREN ARBHAMBHAI 9687589818

103 ODEDRA PRITESH LAKHAMANBHAI 9714766763

104 PANSURIYA KEVIN DHARMENDRAKUMAR 7878177579

105 PARMAR ROHITKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 8980226713

106 PARMAR SATYAMSINH RAJENDRASINH 9870050861

107 PARMAR UTSAV DINESHBHAI 9664985298

108 PATEL JEEL KETAN 9427505290

109 PATEL VIRALBHAI MAHENDRABHAI 9512289035

110 PATELIYA RINKALBEN BABUBHAI 9727215730

111 PEDHADIYA PRASHANT ASHOKBHAI 6354154537

112 RAITHATHA HARSH NILESHBHAI 9998623333

113 RAM MITHIL 6354065017

114 RANA YOGITABA VIJAYSINH 7874639766

115 RANGPARIYA NIMESH KISHORBHAI 7698997831

116 RANIPA KAIRAVIBEN VITHALBHAI 9426996150

117 RASIK RATHAVA 9537913902

118 RATHAVA JAYDEEPKUMAR ISHWARBHAI 9512804547

119 RATHOD SHREYA KAMLESHBHAI 9824393608

120 RATHOD VRUT KAMLESHBHAI 9879117665

121 RATHWA SIDDHARTHKUMAR 9979344484

122 RUSHIKABEN DODIYA 8460453507

123 SANGADA NIRANJ MAHESHBHAI 9904853709

124 SARADAVA AYUSHI DINESHBHAI 9426263959

125 SAVALIYA AADARSHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 6353416578

126 SENTA NIRALI KIRITBHAI 9824402559

127 SHREEMALI CHIRAG DINESHBHAI 8140281205

128 SITAPARA DHARMIN BHARATBHAI 9824582337

129 SOJITRA DHRUV NILESHBHAI 9879839835

130 SOLANKI AJAYKUMAR VITTHALBHAI 9624958659

131 SORATHIYA NIRALI BHUPATBHAI 9979755125

132 SORATHIYA PRAGATI GOVINDBHAI 9825358321

133 SURANI AKSHAY PRANJIVAN 9727366810

134 SUVAGIYA VATSAL SHAMBHUBHAI 9925544236

135 TANNA DIVYESH 9925585333

136 TEKWANI MUSKAN RAJESHBHAI 7801848448

137 TERAIYA HEMALBEN HARESHBHAI 9726223140

138 THIRAK KRUPESH VAISHNAV 9998987251

139 UGHREJA NIHAL JAYESHBHAI 9974342640

140 VACHHANI DISHA BHAVESHBHAI 9426454644

141 VAGHANI ANJALI VASANTBHAI 9408990550

142 VAGHASIYA JIGAR 9512347973

143 VAGHASIYA RENISH PARSOTAMBHAI 9664796563

144 VAGHELA JANVI MANOJBHAI 6354331188

145 VEKARIYA PARTH DILIPBHAI 7405311115



146 VISAPARA KAVAN LALITBHAI 9426225128

147 VISHWA NITINKUMAR KALAVADIA 9408757838

148 VYAS JAIMIN MANOJBHAI 9824227329

149 YASH R PATEL 8238295901

150 ZALARIYA JENISH JAYANTIBHAI 6353969654



Sr. No INST_LABELDOC_VERIFY_NOUSER ID AIQ RANK MERIT NO

1 JUMED HP06OP0042'07001 25301 635

2 JUMED HP06OP0012'37201 35554 912

3 JUMED HP06OP0007'37248 37151 955

4 JUMED HP14OP0038'10707 39527 1020

5 JUMED HP14OP0038'17633 40212 1040

6 JUMED HP14OP0029'17618 40471 1045

7 JUMED HP06OP0042'07002 40564 1048

8 JUMED HP14OP0022'10745 41041 1060

9 JUMED HP06OP0068'13155 41404 1063

10 JUMED HP14OP0003'05601 41425 1065

11 JUMED HP06OP0040'13358 41508 1069

12 JUMED HP06OP0045'37450 41541 1071

13 JUMED HP14OP0025'17586 41545 1072

14 JUMED HP14OP0022'05643 41917 1077

15 JUMED HP06OP0022'21559 42263 1088

16 JUMED HP06OP0090'13228 42624 1101

17 JUMED HP03OP0003'22935 43002 1110

18 JUMED HP06OP0079'21874 43146 1114

19 JUMED HP14OP0007'10410 43598 1126

20 JUMED HP05OP0001'08270 44175 1146

21 JUMED HP19OP0003'13190 44736 1158

22 JUMED HP14OP0013'10071 45048 1163

23 JUMED HP03OP0016'22899 45311 1172

24 JUMED HP06OP0041'13268 45327 1174

25 JUMED HP06OP0031'37332 45537 1178

26 JUMED HP05OP0025'08128 45568 1182

27 JUMED HP06OP0005'21526 45603 1185

28 JUMED HP05OP0003'08436 45657 1186

29 JUMED HP05OP0007'08092 45960 1193

30 JUMED HP14OP0019'10851 46035 1195

31 JUMED HP05OP0019'08645 46270 1204

32 JUMED HP06OP0018'13193 46299 1205

33 JUMED HP06OP0004'37592 46382 1208

34 JUMED HP03OP0015'16561 46419 1210

35 JUMED HP05OP0008'08148 46746 1217

36 JUMED HP06OP0037'37758 46840 1223

37 JUMED HP06OP0014'13171 47235 1236

38 JUMED HP06OP0040'21570 47489 1244

39 JUMED HP06OP0008'21421 47689 1252

40 JUMED HP03OP0030'22891 48049 1263

41 JUMED HP06OP0075'21838 48066 1265

42 JUMED HP06OP0011'37273 48118 1267

43 JUMED HP14OP0002'10039 48297 1272

44 JUMED HP06OP0063'21686 48645 1286

45 JUMED HP06OP0039'07022 48703 1289

46 JUMED HP14OP0030'17609 49294 1300

47 JUMED HP05OP0000'21567 49794 1314

48 JUMED HP06OP0023'21617 50115 1319

49 JUMED HP17OP0008'20876 50392 1326



50 JUMED HP05OP0001'08007 50426 1327

51 JUMED HP06OP0020'37344 50460 1330

52 JUMED HP06OP0007'13314 50476 1335

53 JUMED HP06OP0062'21394 50655 1340

54 JUMED HP14OP0023'10045 50742 1346

55 JUMED HP06OP0006'21525 50834 1347

56 JUMED HP06OP0043'21811 50881 1349

57 JUMED HP06OP0018'21528 51380 1363

58 JUMED HP14OP0003'15231 51555 1368

59 JUMED HP06OP0018'13304 51587 1369

60 JUMED HP06OP0085'13227 51745 1373

61 JUMED HP06OP0077'10083 52104 1382

62 JUMED HP21OP0005'45821 52143 1385

63 JUMED HP03OP0027'31201 52167 1387

64 JUMED HP06OP0080'21876 52199 1392

65 JUMED HP14OP0034'17610 52226 1394

66 JUMED HP06OP0040'37383 63320 1720

67 JUMED HP05OP0000'37132 73170 2021

68 JUMED HP06OP0048'13275 73955 2047

69 JUMED HP06OP0015'37082 74052 2051

70 JUMED HP06OP0034'37382 74496 2061

71 JUMED HP14OP0027'10922 75409 2083

72 JUMED HP14OP0008'10060 75466 2086

73 JUMED HP05SE0002'08062 76169 2102

74 JUMED HP06OP0010'37285 78025 2157

75 JUMED HP06SE0054'37392 78126 2161

76 JUMED HP14SE0021'19542 78517 2177

77 JUMED HP09OP0038'44434 79441 2213

78 JUMED HP06OP0066'37745 79620 2215

79 JUMED HP06OP0058'07011 79963 2230

80 JUMED HP14OP0010'01509 80627 2248

81 JUMED HP14OP0023'10046 80717 2255

82 JUMED HP05OP0001'08446 81389 2267

83 JUMED HP14OP0028'00304 81519 2276

84 JUMED HP06OP0024'13214 81585 2281

85 JUMED HP14SE0012'10032 81807 2292

86 JUMED HP06OP0028'37129 82173 2302

87 JUMED HP06OP0045'13364 82308 2307

88 JUMED HP14OP0010'17571 82381 2310

89 JUMED HP06OP0045'13372 82418 2311

90 JUMED HP06OP0033'13183 82467 2317

91 JUMED HP06OP0027'13257 82961 2328

92 JUMED HP03SE0059'16295 85302 2409

93 JUMED HP14SE0018'10446 86815 2451

94 JUMED HP06SE0011'37098 86820 2452

95 JUMED HP03SE0015'23067 87327 2476

96 JUMED HP09SE0006'19664 88430 2515

97 JUMED HP05SE0011'08076 88816 2522

98 JUMED HP14SE0019'11012 88884 2525

99 JUMED HP03SE0003'22868 88981 2530



100 JUMED HP03SE0043'15291 89750 2553

101 JUMED HP06SE0009'37283 89787 2556

102 JUMED HP06SE0001'37518 89843 2560

103 JUMED HP14SE0011'10461 90461 2572

104 JUMED HP14SE0023'19469 90543 2580

105 JUMED HP05SE0022'08223 90594 2585

106 JUMED HP14SE0039'12253 91127 2598

107 JUMED HP05SE0026'08690 91307 2607

108 JUMED HP05SE0017'11706 91354 2609

109 JUMED HP03SE0007'12596 92275 2635

110 JUMED HP03SE0000'31188 92818 2648

111 JUMED HP03SE0071'10094 93110 2659

112 JUMED HP03SE0017'23095 93429 2667

113 JUMED HP14SE0010'19410 93580 2671

114 JUMED HP14SE0020'14466 93592 2673

115 JUMED HP14SE0014'12335 93743 2682

116 JUMED HP14SE0004'10774 93957 2696

117 JUMED HP06SE0005'21430 94676 2712

118 JUMED HP03SE0007'12648 94804 2718

119 JUMED HP06SE0015'21451 95232 2733

120 JUMED HP03SE0001'23015 95355 2739

121 JUMED HP06SE0027'37718 95418 2743

122 JUMED HP06SE0003'37078 95795 2755

123 JUMED HP14SC0000'19539 113389 3358

124 JUMED HP06SC0000'37053 121699 3595

125 JUMED HP06SC0001'37614 132082 3939

126 JUMED HP14SC0000'10019 135150 4034

127 JUMED HP09SC0000'43118 140829 4190

128 JUMED HP03SC0005'23145 141083 4206

129 JUMED HP14SC0001'12331 144071 4301

130 JUMED HP06SC0004'14582 145333 4344

131 JUMED HP06SC0003'00239 151454 4542

132 JUMED HP14ST0001'14564 333608 10538

133 JUMED HP02ST0019'23025 354747 11259

134 JUMED HP06ST0000'21747 372397 11801

135 JUMED HP14ST0002'12259 373022 11828

136 JUMED HP05ST0000'08678 377688 11972

137 JUMED HP10ST0003'60536 384989 12198

138 JUMED HP11ST0030'18296 388679 12325

139 JUMED HP17ST0005'20165 389039 12341

140 JUMED HP02ST0017'07405 389183 12343

141 JUMED HP14ST0002'19425 389879 12357

142 JUMED HP06ST0001'70615 392000 12434

143 JUMED HP14ST0001'10421 392787 12452

144 JUMED HP17ST0001'19983 394876 12503

145 JUMED HP05ST0000'08461 397707 12588

146 JUMED HP11ST0025'18169 406883 12855

147 JUMED HP10ST0005'37802 410252 12962

148 JUMED HP14ST0003'05615 412877 13043

149 JUMED HP02ST0001'20369 413982 13064



150 JUMED HP14ST0001'14483 414306 13066



CANDIDATE_NAME ADM_CAT_CODE SEAT_DESC

KHILOSHIYA MAHI JAYESHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KHIMANI DEVANGI BHARATBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

BHALODIA AKSHIT HITESHKUMAR OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

PARMAR SATYAMSINH RAJENDRASINH OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

SOJITRA DHRUV NILESHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KANTARIA KARANKUMAR VIPULBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KHILOSHIYA MILI JAYESHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

CHHATROLA YASHASWINI AMRUTLAL OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KAUSHA UDAY ADESARA OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

BALDHA JAYMINKUMAR PRAFULBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

GODHANI HARSH DHANJIBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

RANA YOGITABA VIJAYSINH OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

DADHANIA HEM NITINBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

BUSA JAY RAMESHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KSHATRIYA SWAGAT VINAYBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KAVAR HARSH GORDHANBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

DHANDHALA MADHAVKUMAR BHAVANISHANKAR OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

MARVANIYA BHAVIK KARAMSHIBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

PANSURIYA KEVIN DHARMENDRAKUMAR OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KANANI DARSHAN DHANSUKHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

MARVANIYA JAY CHAMANBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KOTADIYA SMIT RAJESHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

VACHHANI DISHA BHAVESHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

ZALARIYA JENISH JAYANTIBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

TEKWANI MUSKAN RAJESHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KUNDALIA RUSHABH OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

SARADAVA AYUSHI DINESHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

DHAMSANIYA JATIN DINESHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

TANNA DIVYESH OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

NANDHA NIRAV HITESHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

NARIYA GAURAV VIPULBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

JOTANIYA KISHAN ARVINDBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

SITAPARA DHARMIN BHARATBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

GOHIL HARSHDEVSINH DILIPSINH OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KALAVADIYA HARDI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

VYAS JAIMIN MANOJBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

UGHREJA NIHAL JAYESHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

PEDHADIYA PRASHANT ASHOKBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KHANPARA YASHVANT AMBALAL OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

NAVADIYA OMKUMAR MAHESHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

MAKADIYA RITUBEN KISHORBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

LIMBASIYA NARESH KARASHANBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

VAGHASIYA RENISH PARSOTAMBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

HINGRAJIYA PREET JENTIBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

DESAI SHREYA MUKESHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KADIVAR SHIVAMKUMAR RASIKBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

NIKITA DEVENDRA VYAS OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

DHEBAR HASTI VIHANG OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

HIRPARA MEET DHIRAJLAL OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)



MANDALIA JAY DEEPAKBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

BAVARVA RUCHIR NARESHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

SURANI AKSHAY PRANJIVAN OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

VEKARIYA PARTH DILIPBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

GANATRA KHUSHI BHAVESHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

RANIPA KAIRAVIBEN VITHALBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

PATEL JEEL KETAN OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KANSAGARA NILAM YOGESHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KUNADIYA VISHV JITENDRAKUMAR OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

AMRUTIYA YASH DINESHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KACHROLA TEJAS RAMESHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

BUTANI PRINCE VINUBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KUMBHANI DHRUVALKUMAR GIRISHBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

VAGHASIYA JIGAR OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

RANGPARIYA NIMESH KISHORBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KANABAR BHARGAV VINODBHAI OP GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KOTADIYA RADHU VRAJLAL MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

RAITHATHA HARSH NILESHBHAI MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

BHORANIYA RINKAL SURESHBHAI MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

LUNAGARIYA AAYUSHI SHAILESHBHAI MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

VISHWA NITINKUMAR KALAVADIA MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

SAVALIYA AADARSHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

SUVAGIYA VATSAL SHAMBHUBHAI MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

GHOLETAR TARUN BHAILALBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

GINOYA DHRUV RAHULBHAI MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

VAGHELA JANVI MANOJBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KACHHOT SAURABH HARDASBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KANJARIYA SAUMYA MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

AHALYA KHANDHADIA MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

SORATHIYA NIRALI BHUPATBHAI MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

SORATHIYA PRAGATI GOVINDBHAI MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

MAHESHWARI PRIYANKA RADHEGOVIND MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

THIRAK KRUPESH VAISHNAV MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

FINAVIYA HARVI HARESHBHAI MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

AGHARA RUTVIKKUMAR KANTILAL MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

MAKVANA GOPALBHAI JADAVBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

VAGHANI ANJALI VASANTBHAI MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

KAGATHARA ANKUR SHANTILAL MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

GAJERA NEEL RAMESHBHAI MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

BODA RUTVIKKUMAR PRAVINBHAI MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

KALARIYA ARCHANA ASHVINBHAI MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

FULTARIYA DHRUV GHANSHYAMBHAI MQ MANAGEMENT SEAT (MQ)

BALDANIYA ANKITABEN KANUBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

BARIYA MERUKUMAR RAJESHBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

MISTRY YASHKUMAR MANGESHKUMAR SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

RATHOD VRUT KAMLESHBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

BALADANIYA AXITABEN RAMESHBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

JETHVA KHUSHBOO ASHOKBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

JETHAVA VANARAJ RANVIRBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KOJANI MANAN SHAILESHBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)



TERAIYA HEMALBEN HARESHBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

VISAPARA KAVAN LALITBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KANJARIYA SHYAM PRAKASHBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

BHARAD MILANKUMAR DIPAKBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

DAKI DIGEN ARVINDBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KHANDAR DHAVALKUMAR SHANTILALBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

RAM MITHIL SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

DHARVIYA YASHVANT SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KANDORIYA HEMAT HAMIRBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

SENTA NIRALI KIRITBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

MAKWANA CHINTANKUMAR RAJESHBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

SOLANKI AJAYKUMAR VITTHALBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KAMOTHI JENSI HIRENBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

DOLAT ALFAJ SABBIRBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

ODEDRA PRITESH LAKHAMANBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

RUSHIKABEN DODIYA SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

ODEDARA HIREN ARBHAMBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KUBAVAT MEETKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

PATELIYA RINKALBEN BABUBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

CHOTALIYA JYOTI JAYESHBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

CHUDASAMA DEVANGI RAMESHBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

JADAV PRIYA KANAKBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

NALIYAPARA NEHA SURESHBHAI SE GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

SHREEMALI CHIRAG DINESHBHAI SC GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

ANKITKUMAR NARENDRABHAI SANDPA SC GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

MADHAV SURESHKUMAR SHEKHA SC GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

BALAVA KINJAL RAMESHBHAI SC GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

NOOPUR SHAILESHBHAI GOHEL SC GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

BORICHA SIDDHARTH GOVINDBHAI SC GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

GOHIL PRASHANT SC GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

JAHNAVI ARVINDBHAI RAVALIYA SC GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

PARMAR ROHITKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SC GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

MAKWANA DILIP PARBATBHAI ST GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

RASIK RATHAVA ST GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

PARMAR UTSAV DINESHBHAI ST GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

SANGADA NIRANJ MAHESHBHAI ST GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

CHIRODIYA JAYDEEP MULJIBHAI ST GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

RATHOD SHREYA KAMLESHBHAI ST GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

BHOYA BHAVESHBHAI DEVRAMBHAI ST GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

CHAUDHARI BARKHAKUMARI VIJAYBHAI ST GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

RATHAVA JAYDEEPKUMAR ISHWARBHAI ST GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

YASH R PATEL ST GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

DHUSA DHARINIBEN DHARMENDRABHAI ST GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

MORI KRISHNA PRADEEPBHAI ST GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

CHAUDHARI SMIT SHAILESHBHAI ST GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

BARANDA GOVINDBHAI ST GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

PATEL VIRALBHAI MAHENDRABHAI ST GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

RATHWA SIDDHARTHKUMAR ST GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KODIYATAR HIMANSHU LAKHMANBHAI ST GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)

KOLCHA DRASHTI ST GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)



KODIYATAR RAJESH SAJAN ST GOVERNMENT SEAT (GQ)



FEES_TERMFEES_PAID REPORTING_NO MATRIX_CODE ADM_ROUNMOBILE_NO

150000 150000 01HP06OP00331 101012GQ 1 9879874455

150000 150000 01HP06OP00072 101012GQ 1 9662699136

150000 150000 01HP06OP00311 101012GQ 1 9998470301

150000 150000 01HP06OP00305 101012GQ 1 9870050861

150000 150000 01HP06OP00077 101012GQ 1 9879839835

150000 150000 01HP05OP00073 101012GQ 1 9737688676

150000 150000 01HP06OP00332 101012GQ 1 9879874455

150000 150000 01HP05OP00031 101012GQ 1 9714018294

150000 150000 01HP06OP00086 101012GQ 1 9925209606

150000 150000 01HP06OP00110 101012GQ 1 7041521445

150000 150000 01HP06OP00198 101012GQ 1 9904954471

150000 150000 01HP06OP00363 101012GQ 1 7874639766

150000 150000 01HP06OP00169 101012GQ 1 9512509185

150000 150000 01HP06OP00260 101012GQ 1 9924363764

150000 150000 01HP06OP00281 101012GQ 1 9374103621

150000 150000 01HP06OP00043 101012GQ 1 9825850441

150000 150000 01HP03OP00082 101012GQ 1 8980620227

150000 150000 01HP06OP00208 101012GQ 1 9904347695

150000 150000 01HP06OP00292 101012GQ 1 7878177579

150000 150000 01HP05OP00084 101012GQ 1 9426180069

150000 150000 01HP06OP00038 101012GQ 1 8141434322

150000 150000 01HP06OP00058 101012GQ 1 9428587039

150000 150000 01HP03OP00089 101012GQ 1 9426454644

150000 150000 01HP06OP00282 101012GQ 1 6353969654

150000 150000 01HP06OP00225 101012GQ 1 7801848448

150000 150000 01HP05OP00076 101012GQ 1 9426204388

150000 150000 01HP06OP00330 101012GQ 1 9426263959

150000 150000 01HP05OP00029 101012GQ 1 9099167979

150000 150000 01HP05OP00016 101012GQ 1 9925585333

150000 150000 01HP06OP00102 101012GQ 1 7069845461

150000 150000 01HP05OP00059 101012GQ 1 9428255302

150000 150000 01HP06OP00095 101012GQ 1 9054886929

150000 150000 01HP06OP00323 101012GQ 1 9824582337

150000 150000 01HP03OP00098 101012GQ 1 7698252096

150000 150000 01HP05OP00011 101012GQ 1 9427226258

150000 150000 01HP06OP00084 101012GQ 1 9824227329

150000 150000 01HP06OP00099 101012GQ 1 9974342640

150000 150000 01HP06OP00247 101012GQ 1 6354154537

150000 150000 01HP06OP00120 101012GQ 1 7096101199

150000 150000 01HP03OP00091 101012GQ 1 9408818184

150000 150000 01HP06OP00288 101012GQ 1 9725116852

150000 150000 01HP06OP00082 101012GQ 1 6356569696

150000 150000 01HP06OP00056 101012GQ 1 9664796563

150000 150000 01HP06OP00203 101012GQ 1 9978518686

150000 150000 01HP06OP00166 101012GQ 1 9925393065

150000 150000 01HP05OP00091 101012GQ 1 9712995844

150000 150000 01HP05OP00013 101012GQ 1 9979142879

150000 150000 01HP06OP00268 101012GQ 1 9825780278

150000 150000 02HP04OP00093 101012GQ 2 9265898455



150000 150000 02HP05OP00013 101012GQ 2 9924784995

150000 150000 02HP06OP00154 101012GQ 2 9512123454

150000 150000 02HP06OP00155 101012GQ 2 9727366810

150000 150000 02HP06OP00087 101012GQ 2 7405311115

150000 150000 02HP06OP00045 101012GQ 2 9428269315

150000 150000 02HP06OP00086 101012GQ 2 9426996150

150000 150000 02HP06OP00081 101012GQ 2 9427505290

150000 150000 02HP06OP00071 101012GQ 2 9427723525

150000 150000 02HP06OP00089 101012GQ 2 9687244118

150000 150000 02HP06OP00042 101012GQ 2 6354035893

150000 150000 02HP06OP00051 101012GQ 2 9586566159

150000 150000 02HP06OP00056 101012GQ 2 7096337428

150000 150000 02HP15OP00048 101012GQ 2 9725016057

150000 150000 02HP03OP00002 101012GQ 2 9512347973

150000 150000 02HP06OP00078 101012GQ 2 7698997831

150000 150000 02HP05OP00041 101012GQ 2 7485945586

412500 412500 01HP06OP00132 101012MQ 1 6354050053

412500 412500 01HP05OP00012 101012MQ 1 9998623333

412500 412500 01HP06OP00141 101012MQ 1 9879003292

412500 412500 01HP06OP00237 101012MQ 1 8100000101

412500 412500 01HP06OP00131 101012MQ 1 9408757838

412500 412500 01HP06OP00257 101012MQ 1 6353416578

412500 412500 01HP06OP00275 101012MQ 1 9925544236

150000 150000 01HP05SE00002 101012GQ 1 9925473118

412500 412500 01HP06OP00097 101012MQ 1 9426216288

150000 150000 01HP06SE00089 101012GQ 1 6354331188

150000 150000 01HP06SE00011 101012GQ 1 8000901890

412500 412500 01HP09OP00172 101012MQ 1 9825288286

412500 412500 02HP07OP00064 101012MQ 2 9227639444

412500 412500 02HP06OP00111 101012MQ 2 9979755125

412500 412500 02HP07OP00057 101012MQ 2 9825358321

412500 412500 02HP06OP00047 101012MQ 2 8128507020

412500 412500 02HP07OP00029 101012MQ 2 9998987251

412500 412500 02HP06OP00172 101012MQ 2 7698554410

412500 412500 02HP06OP00026 101012MQ 2 7600503908

150000 150000 01HP06SE00117 101012GQ 1 7573850125

412500 412500 02HP06OP00145 101012MQ 2 9408990550

412500 412500 02HP05OP00025 101012MQ 2 6354175472

412500 412500 02HP06OP00144 101012MQ 2 7874302315

412500 412500 02HP05OP00028 101012MQ 2 8849501769

412500 412500 02HP06OP00076 101012MQ 2 9825997975

412500 412500 02HP06OP00044 101012MQ A2 9825226912

150000 150000 01HP03SE00093 101012GQ 1 7284859014

150000 150000 01HP07SE00029 101012GQ 1 9664983540

150000 150000 01HP06SE00063 101012GQ 1 9824906030

150000 150000 01HP03SE00061 101012GQ 1 9879117665

150000 150000 01HP09SE00078 101012GQ 1 9687605108

150000 150000 01HP05SE00015 101012GQ 1 8758702540

150000 150000 01HP06SE00086 101012GQ 1 8238594638

150000 150000 01HP03SE00003 101012GQ 1 9904637500



150000 150000 01HP03SE00107 101012GQ 1 9726223140

150000 150000 01HP06SE00093 101012GQ 1 9426225128

150000 150000 01HP06SE00064 101012GQ 1 6353967960

150000 150000 01HP06SE00072 101012GQ 1 7435986676

150000 150000 01HP06SE00131 101012GQ 1 8160722661

150000 150000 01HP05SE00028 101012GQ 1 7227916048

150000 150000 01HP06SE00069 101012GQ 1 6354065017

150000 150000 01HP05SE00049 101012GQ 1 7285027545

150000 150000 01HP05SE00035 101012GQ 1 9687846794

150000 150000 01HP03SE00021 101012GQ 1 9824402559

150000 150000 01HP03SE00039 101012GQ 1 7203838500

150000 150000 01HP03SE00106 101012GQ 1 9624958659

150000 150000 01HP03SE00085 101012GQ 1 8153878787

150000 150000 01HP06SE00071 101012GQ 1 9228895923

150000 150000 01HP07SE00017 101012GQ 1 9714766763

150000 150000 01HP07SE00076 101012GQ 1 8460453507

150000 150000 01HP06SE00124 101012GQ 1 9687589818

150000 150000 01HP06SE00004 101012GQ 1 9428232807

150000 150000 02HP03SE00019 101012GQ 2 9727215730

150000 150000 02HP06SE00013 101012GQ 2 7874483284

150000 150000 02HP03SE00023 101012GQ 2 9664995576

150000 150000 02HP06SE00007 101012GQ 2 9824234776

150000 150000 01HP06SE00103 101012GQ A2 6354401476

150000 0 01HP06SC00021 101012GQ 1 8140281205

150000 150000 01HP06SC00007 101012GQ 1 9512104772

150000 0 01HP06SC00024 101012GQ 1 9879547089

150000 0 01HP06SC00010 101012GQ 1 9925342742

150000 150000 01HP09SC00020 101012GQ 1 9409519689

150000 0 02HP07SC00004 101012GQ 2 7874656051

150000 150000 02HP07SC00003 101012GQ 2 9276556015

150000 150000 02HP06SC00006 101012GQ 2 9979290752

150000 0 02HP03SC00001 101012GQ 2 8980226713

150000 150000 01HP06ST00003 101012GQ 1 9737998494

150000 0 01HP07ST00018 101012GQ 1 9537913902

150000 150000 01HP06ST00001 101012GQ 1 9664985298

150000 150000 01HP06ST00010 101012GQ 1 9904853709

150000 150000 01HP05ST00004 101012GQ 1 8780001200

150000 150000 01HP09ST00006 101012GQ 1 9824393608

150000 0 01HP04ST00097 101012GQ 1 7874780974

150000 0 01HP07ST00004 101012GQ 1 8758646169

150000 0 01HP02ST00069 101012GQ 1 9512804547

150000 150000 01HP07ST00002 101012GQ 1 8238295901

150000 0 01HP06ST00021 101012GQ 1 9426444492

150000 150000 01HP06ST00008 101012GQ 1 8469138145

150000 150000 01HP04ST00147 101012GQ 1 9913017197

150000 150000 01HP05ST00006 101012GQ 1 9727258840

150000 150000 02HP04ST00003 101012GQ 2 9512289035

150000 150000 02HP02ST00007 101012GQ 2 9979344484

150000 150000 02HP06ST00007 101012GQ 2 6351051226

150000 0 02HP02ST00014 101012GQ 2 9825058243



150000 0 01HP06ST00011 101012GQ A2 9726752126



Address

18| YOGI NAGAR| ROSE TENAMENTS| B/H PATEL BOARDING| GONDAL360311

A 9 RAJYOG APPARTMENT VIRANI CHOWK SHARDANAGAR 4 RAJKOT

SHYAM Tapovan society-4 Akshar marg Rajkot-360001

MIRA NAGAR NEAR NEW COLLECTOR OFFICE BEHIND SARDAR BAUG JUNAGADH

mandap road nr. national highway upleta

Chitrakut society-2|Behind Ring Road|Near Garden Jamjodhpur.

18| YOGI NAGAR| ROSE TENAMENTS| B/H PATEL BOARDING| GONDAL360311

C/O AMRUT CHHATROLAV. S. PUBLIC SCHOOLAMRUT NAGAR MAIN ROADKESHOD - 362220 DIST: JUNAGADH GUJ

UDAY 6A RUSHABHNAGAR-3

KUMBHARVADA VADLICKOCK SONAPURI ROAD DHORAJI

SARDAR TOWER 602;NEAR NEW ERA SCHOOL RAVAPAR ;MORBI

13-New housing board|Block no. 13|B/H J N V Highschool| Near narmadeshvar temple| Surendranagar.

BHAYANI CHOCK UMIYAJI KRUPA AT SUPEDI

MAHENDIVADI OPP KISAN DAIRYJAMNAVAD ROAD AT DHORAJI

AASHIRVAAD RAGHUVIR PARK STREET NO 2 NEW ASHRAM ROAD PEDAK ROAD

MORBI 9 MADHAV PARK LILAPAR CANAL ROAD SHIV BABA RAVAPAR MORBI

Kamnath Mahadev Dihor Talaja Dihor Trapaj Bhavnagar Gujarat 364150

Madhav Krupa| Aditya Park Street no.3/A| khijadavalo Road| Chandresh Nagar Main Road|

Behind new Bus-stand Krishnanagar society Mendarda.

DARSHAN BLOCK NO 50/A/5 DIVYAM PARK STREET NO 2 OPP. KHODIYAR COLONY

Bhakti niketan-2 Behind Ratnakala Diamond canal Road morbi Rajkot Gujrat

Vishalnagar Block No.14 Naklank Ashram Road Jetpur - 360370

301 VRUNDA FIAT NR.NANDIGRAM SCHOOL RTO ROAD VIJAYRAJNAGAR BHAVNAGAR

RADHA PARK 1 BEHIND NEW BUSSTAND CHHATRALAY ROAD MORBI.

TEKWANI NIVAS 4-Sakhiyanagar Airport Road Rajkot.

ZAVERI ZAPO NEAR NEMNATH JAIN DERASAR VANIYA VAD CHANDI BAZAR JAMNAGAR

BANSARI 6 GOLDAN PARK OPP OM APPT. UNIVERSITY ROAD RAJKOT

TO. FALLA VAYA- DHUVAV

PARSHOTAM TANNA MANGAL BAGH GURUDWARA ROAD STREET NO.2 JAMNAGAR

NAVA NAGARVADA SHALIGRAM APP BL NO 13 JUNAGADH

AT KARANATAL LALPURDIST JAMNAGAR

KHODIYAR PARK NEAR ALAP PARK LILAPAR CANAL ROAD MORBI-363641

AT MOTA ITALA TA DHROL DIST JAMNAGAR

PLOT NO 4 DATRAD NI VADI TALAJA

SHIV RESIDENCY APPARTMENT BLOCK NO 101 OSWAL- MAIN ROAD NEAR SHREEJI HALL JAMNAGAR

B 15 Ambika Park Nr Hanuman MadhiRaiya Road Rajkot

Kailash Society| Plot No.2| Opp. New Bus stand| Sanala Road| Morbi

NEW SUBHASH B ST NO 6 HARIDHAVA ROAD NEAR NANDA HALL RAJKOR

TOWER-3 F-332 NAND BHOOMIAPPARTMENT OPP T.N.RAO COLLEGE NEAR SAURASHTRA UNIVERSITY RAJKOT

RAMJI MANDIR AT - PANVI

SHREE PALACE APARTMENT FLAT NO.301KAILASH PARK 150 FEET RING ROAD IN MADHAV GATE RAJKOT RAJKOT

NAGBAI KRUPA SHREENATH PARK-2 80FT ROAD KUWADVA ROAD

AT PANCHPIPLA

SHREE YAMUNA KUNJ| 4 NEW GOPAL PARK SOCI.| ANKUR MAIN ROAD| NEAR UMIYA CHOCK| 150FT RING ROAD| RAJ

Vrundavan Backbone park st-3 b/h Balaji hall 150 feet ring road Rajkot

Near patel mill vav Rajani plot Jamjodhpur

66/a Valkeshwari nagari- Phase -3 Behind Gokul Hospital "Krishna Krupa" Jamanagar

B-198 SHASTRINAGAR - AJMERA NANA MAUVA ROAD

PL No. 39|Harekrushna Soc. -1|Opp. puna talav|Punagam|Surat|Gujarat-395010



CHANDI BAZAR|LAL BAUGHJAMNAGARJAMNAGARGUJARAT 361001

BALAJI PALACE BLOCK NO 102 NEW BALMUKUND SOCIETY BEHIND RMC GARDEN SADHUVASWANI ROAD RAJKOT

TARGHARI TA MALIYA MIYANA DIST MORBI

Block No 2 Madhav Park 3 Street No 1 Behind Jay Vijay Chhatralay 150 Feet Ring Road Rajkot-360004

shantinagar-5 junagadh road Jetpur

KAIRAVI HARI NAGAR 2B NEAR SITARAM CHHATRALAYA UNIVERSITY ROAD RAJKOT

ketan25 prahalad plot

TULSI APPARTMENT B BLOCK NO 5 OPP PARIMAL SCHOOL OPP RAVI TOWER KALAWAD ROAD RAJKOT

Rampara chok station road Kunkavav Moti

Chitrakut Society-4 Sanala Road Morvi

New Chitrakut soc. street-1 opp. Gautam Hall Ravapar Morbi.

Block no - 45 shiv shakti society atkot road.jasdan

A151 VIKRAM PARK SOC OPP-BAJRANG ASHRAM THAKKARBAPANAGAR

26 mahavir mahila society bank colony near balvatika bortalav

AT. RASANGPAR TA. MALIYA MIYANADIST. MORBI PIN 363670

Near Juna Cinema Vinay Pan Jamjodhpur

1271-1 STREET NO. 05 150 RING ROAD BEHIND RAIYA EXCHANGE GUNATIT NAGAR RAJKOT GUJARAT 360005

OM 403/4 Shiv appartment Rajda tejal complex Jodhpur gate Jam khambhalia

Alap park Block no-214 seri no-13 Ravapar Road Near scientific vadi Morbi

PARISHRAM 2 JANVI PARK JALARAM HOSPITAL ROAD PANCHVATI RAJKOT

203 - SAMPATEE APARTMENT - 1SHAKTINAGAR - 5 NEAR ROYAL PARK KALAWAD ROADRAJKOT - 360005

AT CHAR TA KESHOD

At.DHORAJIC/O J.J.VIRANI"AKSHAYDEEP"MIRA NAGARJAMNAVAD ROAD.DIST.RAJKOT

250/7B VINAYAK PARK RAMESWARNAGAR

SATKAR 1-MANSETA INDL AREA OPP. HINDUSTAN TIMBER CRYSTAL CHAMBER STREET NEAR S. T. WORKSHOP GONDAL

DEV KRUPA OLD SUBHASH NAGAR-2 NEAR SUKHNATH MAHADEV TEMPLE KOTHARIYA MAIN ROAD NANDA HALL

AT SUPASI TA VERAVAL

403 SAHAJ HOMES STERLING SOCIETY NEAR STERLING HOSPITAL GURUKUL ROAD MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD

Chandra Villa 51| Ashutosh Society| Raiya Road| Rajkot

DARSHAN SHANKARWADI VORA KOTDA ROAD GONDAL

GOKULPARA| B/H PATELVADI | KISHORPARK SOCIETY BAGASARA

Block 3 Dhoraji Road Panchsheel Society Near Giants Sports Club Jetpur

6/A Sector-24 Reliance Greens Motikhavdi

GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD BLOCK NO 29 NEAR S T DEPO AMRELI

Viththalnagar Society Behind Kanya Chatralay Shanala Road

near Shantivan Ashram Naklank Ashram Road JETPUR

TULIP APPARTMENT A FLAT NO 201 NR AALAP GREEN CITY RAIYA ROAD RAJKOT

NATHUVADLA TA DHROL DIST JAMNAGAR

SHIV SHAKTI JAVAHAR ROAD JIRAPA PLOT UPLETA

NEW GUJARAT HOUSEING BOARD L 585 SANALA ROAD MORBI

201 Maa Palece Shaktipark soc. Avani Road Morbi

MORBI MARUTINAGAR SOCIETY DHAVAL APPARTMENT 301 RAVAPAR ROAD MORBI

GORADKA|SAVARKUNDLA

AT-SANGAVADA VILLAGE VERAVAL-PORBANDAR HIGHWAY

STREET NO-6 RAMNAGAR GONDAL ROAD NR P D M COLLAGE RAJKOT

PLOT NO. 59 B OM PARK NO. 3 STATION ROAD SIHOR

Murlidhar sales agency& service under bapasitaram hospital on gundran road Talala(gir) city: Talala Taluka: Tala

RANJITNAGAR NEW HUDKO BLOCK NO. J-8 FLAT NO 1541

MOTI DHANEJTA. MALIYA HATINA

NEW L.I.G - 131 LAST BUS STOP ANANDNAGAR



AT RAJULA TA RAJULA

Jay Yamuna Krupa Aditya Park street no 2 Khijdavado Road Near Balaji Hall 150 ft Ring road

MAYANINAGAR R.M.C. QUARTERS BLOCKNO-6 ROOMNO-2406 MAVDIPLOT RAJKOT-4.

GAM VISTAR JALONDAR JUNAGADH

INDIAN RAYON HOUSING SOCIETY NO.5 KEDARNATH BUILDING NO.12 BLOCK NO.641 VERAVAL

AT TARSAI

AT.KOTHARI TA.UNA DIST.GIR SOMNATH

CHAKLA CHOWK AT BED

at thakar sherdi tal khambhalia dist devbhumi dwarka

29 GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD GANDHI BAUG PASE MAHUVA

BAHARPARA HANUMAN SHERI TA. GARIYADHAR DIST.BHAVNAGAR

AT. DEVALI

PLOT NO 2276 YOGESHWAR PARK HILL DRIVEBHAVNAGAR

DIWANIYA COLONY NEAR MUSTUFA MASJID VERAVAL

GATRAL KRUPA STREET NO. 4 ZURIBAUG PORBANDAR GUJARAT.

KRUSHNNAGAR SOCIETY VERAVAL HIGHWAY KODINAR

AT GHED BAGASARA TALUKA MANGROL DIST JUNAGADH

PURUSHARTH BLOCK NO - 9 AMRUT PARK STREET NO - 2 BH. AALAP GREEN CITY RAIYA ROAD

AMBAPARA MORANGI TA RAJULA

MATRU VANDANA RAGHUVEER SOC 3 SAHKAR MAIN ROAD RAJKOT

PLOT NO 420 SARVE NO 450SAGWADI KALIYABIDBHAVNAGAR 364002

PANDAV KUTIR 4-RAMNATHPARA NR. GARUD GARBI CHOWK RAJKOT GUJARAT360003

VRAJ GANDHI SMRUTI SOCIETY-1 STREET NO-3 PEDAK ROAD RAJKOT

AT-UMBARI| TALUKA-SUTRAPADA

DHRUVIK| 4 SHYAM NAGAR| NEAR BILESHWAR TEMPLE| GANDHIGRAM| RAJKOT - 360007

BLOCK NO A/1 SARVODAY SOCIETY OPP. ANDH SHALA CHITAL ROAD AMRELI

RANUJA SOCIEY| JUNAGADH ROAD| JETPUR

D-51 ORCHID PARK B/H SHALBY HOSPITAL RAMDEVNAGAR SATELLITE AHMEDABAD

PLOT NO.11 VANKARVAS GOPALNAGAR GHOGHA ROAD BHAVNAGAR

G.E.B society veraval road behind shubham bagh una-362560

405 Samarpan AppartmentOpp trivedi hospital Khakh chok Porbandar

AT- KUNKAVAV MOTI NAJAPUR DARVAJA BAHAR TAL- KUNKAVAV DIST- AMRELI

chhaya plot Railway Line Nr

AT-KANDA POST-KANDA TA-JETPUR PAVI DIST-CHHOTAUDEPUR

Sai Sukh Maruti Duplex Nr. Aalap Green City Raiya Road Rajkot

PANCHAVATI SOCIETY RABADIYA PLOT KODINAR

S/O CHIRODIYA MULJIBHAI PO: NONDHANVADAR

43 GURU KRUPA PARK SAMPA ROAD GOVINDI GODHRA

AT NANIKOSBADI CHAMOLI FALIYA POST MOHPADA TA DHARAMPUR DIST VALSAD

AT POST - BORAKHADI - KALKAI FALIYUTA - VYARA| DIST - TAPI

AT PO BHENSAVAHI TA JETPUR PAVI DIST CHHOTA UDEPUR

KRISHNA VIDHYUT NAGAR 60 FT ROAD VERAVAL

JALARAM JIN NA PANI NA TANKA PASE BHATIYA SOCIETY VANKANER.

36 SHIV KRUPA DWARKAPURI SOC NEAR NEW COLLECTOR OFFICE JUNAGADH

B-15| SHYAM VILLA SOCIETY MUSA ROAD KANPURA VYARA

GAY VACHHDA SABARKATHA ZARDA

AT POST PARVASA| MOTA FALIYA |TA PARDI| DIST VALSAD

H-31 SHREE RAJJI PARK SOCIETY NEAR SHREE VALLABH VIDHYA MANDIR WAGHODIA DABHOI RING ROAD VADOD

AT DHORAJI POWER HOUSE COLONY Q/N F5

CHORA FALIYA NAVA TIMBARVA PO MORA DUNGARI TA BODELI DIST CHHOTA UDEPUR



odadar rabarikeda



district EMAIL REPORTING_NREPORTING_DREPORTING_USER_NA

RAJKOT jkhilosiya@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT devangikhimani3@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT dr.shitalbhalodia@yahoo.co.in 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

JUNAGADH s.r.parmar294@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT dhruvsojitra.ds@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

JAMNAGAR kvkantaria06@gmail.com 01HP05OP00######## M. P. Shah Go

RAJKOT nitajayeshkhilosiya@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

JUNAGADH amrutchhatrola@gmail.com 01HP05OP00######## M. P. Shah Go

MORBI uday1173@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT jayminbaldha007@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

MORBI harshgodhani1342@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

SURENDRANAGAR ranasanjayraj@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT dadhaniahem@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT busajay5@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT vinayrkshatriya@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

MORBI gmkavar61@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

BHAVNAGAR mbdhandhala@gmail.com 01HP03OP00######## Govt. Medical Co

RAJKOT bhavikpatel9683@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

JUNAGADH kevinpansuriya2312@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

JAMNAGAR DDKANANI013@GMAIL.COM 01HP05OP00######## M. P. Shah Go

MORBI jay.marvaniya29@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT smitkotadiya16@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

BHAVNAGAR patelinsurance@ymail.com 01HP03OP00######## Govt. Medical Co

MORBI zalariyajenish@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT ccdtekwani@yahoo.co.in 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

JAMNAGAR himanshu.kundalia@gmail.com 01HP05OP00######## M. P. Shah Go

RAJKOT dinsaradava@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

JAMNAGAR jatin.dhamsaniya1999@gmail.com 01HP05OP00######## M. P. Shah Go

JAMNAGAR tannadivyesh25@gmail.com 01HP05OP00######## M. P. Shah Go

JUNAGADH niravnandha.nn@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

JAMNAGAR gauravnariya17@gmail.com 01HP05OP00######## M. P. Shah Go

MORBI kishanjotaniya771.kj@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

JAMNAGAR angeldhrol2@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

BHAVNAGAR archanagohil16@gmail.com 01HP03OP00######## Govt. Medical Co

JAMNAGAR jitendrakalavadia76@gmail.com 01HP05OP00######## M. P. Shah Go

RAJKOT manojcvyas@yahoo.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

MORBI j9974342640@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT prashantpedhadiya1008@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT yashvantkhanpara4@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

BHAVNAGAR navadiyamahesh12345@gmail.com 01HP03OP00######## Govt. Medical Co

RAJKOT ritumakadiya8@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT nareshpatel6356@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT renishvaghasiya1999@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT preetpatel240@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT mukesh0143.md@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

JAMNAGAR kadivarshivam281@gmail.com 01HP05OP00######## M. P. Shah Go

JAMNAGAR savitadeven20@gmail.com 01HP05OP00######## M. P. Shah Go

RAJKOT drvihangd@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

SURAT meethirpara1999@gmail.com 02HP04OP00######## Govt. Medical Co



JAMNAGAR Dip11719@gmail.com 02HP05OP00######## M. P. Shah Go

RAJKOT ruchirbavarva51618@gmail.com 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

MORBI akshaysurani1911@gmail.com 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT www.parthvekariya145@gmail.com 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT ganatrakhushi19@gmail.com 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT ranipakairavi12@gmail.com 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT mitshupatel@yahoo.co.in 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT Kansagra2000@gmail.com 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

AMRELI vishvkunadiya30@gmail.com 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

MORBI yashamrutiya6150@gmail.com 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

MORBI tejaskachrola242@gmail.com 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT butaniarati24@gmail.com 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

AHMEDABAD DHRUVALKUMBHANI01@GMAIL.COM 02HP15OP00######## Smt. NHL Mu

BHAVNAGAR jigarvaghasiya2001@gmail.com 02HP03OP00######## Govt. Medical Co

MORBI yogesh.rangpariya@gmail.com 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

JAMNAGAR bhargavkanabar01@gmail.com 02HP05OP00######## M. P. Shah Go

RAJKOT radhukotadiya13@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

DEVBHOOMI DWARKA hnraithatha@gmail.com 01HP05OP00######## M. P. Shah Go

MORBI banshicomputer@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT aayushi.lunagariya@yahoo.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT nitinhk18@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

JUNAGADH savaliyaaadars@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT Sgsuvagiya161@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

JAMNAGAR BHAILALGHOLETAR@GMAIL.COM 01HP05SE00######## M. P. Shah Go

RAJKOT rjginoya@gmail.com 01HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT janvivaghela20@gmail.com 01HP06SE00######## P. D. U. Medi

GIR SOMNATH newmagnetonline@gmail.com 01HP06SE00######## P. D. U. Medi

AHMEDABAD kvkanjariya@gmail.com 01HP09OP00######## GMERS Medi

RAJKOT ahalyakhandhadia04@gmail.com 02HP07OP00######## GMERS Medi

RAJKOT patelindustries9088@gmail.com 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

AMRELI sorathiyag@gmail.com 02HP07OP00######## GMERS Medi

RAJKOT priyankamahi73@gmail.com 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

JAMNAGAR krupeshvaishnav72@gmail.com 02HP07OP00######## GMERS Medi

AMRELI finaviyaharvi@gmail.com 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

MORBI aghararutvik03@gmail.com 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT makvanagopal88@gmail.com 01HP06SE00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT vasantvaghani13@gmail.com 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

JAMNAGAR kagatharaankur@gmail.com 02HP05OP00######## M. P. Shah Go

RAJKOT neelgajera394@gmail.com 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

MORBI rutvikboda208@gmail.com 02HP05OP00######## M. P. Shah Go

MORBI ashvinpatel8957@gmail.com 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

MORBI dhruvfultariya@gmail.com 02HP06OP00######## P. D. U. Medi

AMRELI swaracomputer2017@gmail.com 01HP03SE00######## Govt. Medical Co

JUNAGADH merubariya4@gmail.com 01HP07SE00######## GMERS Medi

RAJKOT yashmistry2000@yahoo.com 01HP06SE00######## P. D. U. Medi

BHAVNAGAR kamleshrthd1@gmail.com 01HP03SE00######## Govt. Medical Co

GIR SOMNATH nirubaldaniya@gmail.com 01HP09SE00######## GMERS Medi

JAMNAGAR kjethva1704@gmail.com 01HP05SE00######## M. P. Shah Go

JUNAGADH vrjethva1234@gmail.com 01HP06SE00######## P. D. U. Medi

BHAVNAGAR shaileshkojani@gmail.com 01HP03SE00######## Govt. Medical Co



AMRELI ashishteraiya000@gmail.com 01HP03SE00######## Govt. Medical Co

RAJKOT hvisapara@gmail.com 01HP06SE00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT Shyamkanjariya43@gmail.com 01HP06SE00######## P. D. U. Medi

JUNAGADH milanbharad532@gmail.com 01HP06SE00######## P. D. U. Medi

GIR SOMNATH digendaki111@gmail.com 01HP06SE00######## P. D. U. Medi

JAMNAGAR KHANDARDHAVAL2001@GMAIL.COM 01HP05SE00######## M. P. Shah Go

GIR SOMNATH mithilram25@gmail.com 01HP06SE00######## P. D. U. Medi

JAMNAGAR YASHVANT.DHARVIYA@GMAIL.COM 01HP05SE00######## M. P. Shah Go

DEVBHOOMI DWARKA hematkandoriya9875@gmail.com 01HP05SE00######## M. P. Shah Go

BHAVNAGAR khsenta@gmail.com 01HP03SE00######## Govt. Medical Co

BHAVNAGAR makwanachintankumar@gmail.com 01HP03SE00######## Govt. Medical Co

BHAVNAGAR solankivipul5448@gmail.com 01HP03SE00######## Govt. Medical Co

BHAVNAGAR jensikamothi@gmail.com 01HP03SE00######## Govt. Medical Co

GIR SOMNATH dolatalfaj2001@gmail.com 01HP06SE00######## P. D. U. Medi

PORBANDAR priteshodedra12@gmail.com 01HP07SE00######## GMERS Medi

GIR SOMNATH rushikadodiya3333@gmail.com 01HP07SE00######## GMERS Medi

JUNAGADH hirenodedra955@gmail.com 01HP06SE00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT smitashokbhai888@gmail.com 01HP06SE00######## P. D. U. Medi

AMRELI pateliyap1@gmail.com 02HP03SE00######## Govt. Medical Co

RAJKOT drjatinmakwana@gmail.com 02HP06SE00######## P. D. U. Medi

BHAVNAGAR chudasamadevangi2000@gmail.com 02HP03SE00######## Govt. Medical Co

RAJKOT kanakjadav161@gmail.com 02HP06SE00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT nehaprajapati63544@gmail.com 01HP06SE00######## P. D. U. Medi

GIR SOMNATH dineshshrimali72@yahoo.com 01HP06SC00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT nmsandpa@gmail.com 01HP06SC00######## P. D. U. Medi

AMRELI vgshrimali@gmail.com 01HP06SC00######## P. D. U. Medi

RAJKOT balvarameshbhai1980@gmail.com 01HP06SC00######## P. D. U. Medi

AHMEDABAD shaileshdgohel@gmail.com 01HP09SC00######## GMERS Medi

BHAVNAGAR sidboricha007@gmail.com 02HP07SC00######## GMERS Medi

GIR SOMNATH pintugohil1999@gmail.com 02HP07SC00######## GMERS Medi

PORBANDAR arvind_rav15@yahoo.in 02HP06SC00######## P. D. U. Medi

AMRELI rohitrp2508@gmail.com 02HP03SC00######## Govt. Medical Co

PORBANDAR bhavesh454@gmail.com 01HP06ST00######## P. D. U. Medi

CHHOTA UDAIPUR rcrjnvbhavnagar@gmail.com 01HP07ST00######## GMERS Medi

RAJKOT utsavparmar77@gmail.com 01HP06ST00######## P. D. U. Medi

GIR SOMNATH maheshsangada1512@gmail.com 01HP06ST00######## P. D. U. Medi

BHAVNAGAR jdrathod9098@gmail.com 01HP05ST00######## M. P. Shah Go

PANCH MAHALS kt.rathod@licindia.com 01HP09ST00######## GMERS Medi

VALSAD bhoyabhavesh9074@gmail.com 01HP04ST00######## Govt. Medical Co

TAPI chaudharibarkha76@gmail.com 01HP07ST00######## GMERS Medi

CHHOTA UDAIPUR rathavajaydeepkumar1999@gmail.com 01HP02ST00######## Govt. Medical Co

GIR SOMNATH yash48055@gmail.com 01HP07ST00######## GMERS Medi

MORBI chauhannitin@hotmail.com 01HP06ST00######## P. D. U. Medi

JUNAGADH krishnamori555@gmail.com 01HP06ST00######## P. D. U. Medi

TAPI csfchaudhari@gmail.com 01HP04ST00######## Govt. Medical Co

ARVALLI barandagovind043@gmail.com 01HP05ST00######## M. P. Shah Go

VALSAD viku616159@gmail.com 02HP04ST00######## Govt. Medical Co

VADODARA sureshrathwa1975@yahoo.com 02HP02ST00######## Govt. Medical Co

RAJKOT khimansu1711@gmail.com 02HP06ST00######## P. D. U. Medi

CHHOTA UDAIPUR ajayirrigation16@gmail.com 02HP02ST00######## Govt. Medical Co



PORBANDAR rajeshkodiyatar55@gmail.com 01HP06ST00######## P. D. U. Medi



ING_USER_NAME

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Jamnagar

 Rajkot

 Jamnagar

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Bhavnagar

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Jamnagar

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Bhavnagar

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Jamnagar

 Rajkot

 Jamnagar

 Jamnagar

 Rajkot

 Jamnagar

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Bhavnagar

 Jamnagar

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Bhavnagar

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Jamnagar

 Jamnagar

 Rajkot

 Surat



 Jamnagar

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Ahmedabad

 Bhavnagar

 Rajkot

 Jamnagar

 Rajkot

 Jamnagar

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Jamnagar

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Sola  Ahmedabad

 Gandhinagar

 Rajkot

 Gandhinagar

 Rajkot

 Gandhinagar

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Jamnagar

 Rajkot

 Jamnagar

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Bhavnagar

 Gandhinagar

 Rajkot

 Bhavnagar

 Sola  Ahmedabad

 Jamnagar

 Rajkot

 Bhavnagar



 Bhavnagar

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Jamnagar

 Rajkot

 Jamnagar

 Jamnagar

 Bhavnagar

 Bhavnagar

 Bhavnagar

 Bhavnagar

 Rajkot

 Gandhinagar

 Gandhinagar

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Bhavnagar

 Rajkot

 Bhavnagar

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Sola  Ahmedabad

 Gandhinagar

 Gandhinagar

 Rajkot

 Bhavnagar

 Rajkot

 Gandhinagar

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Jamnagar

 Sola  Ahmedabad

 Surat

 Gandhinagar

 Baroda

 Gandhinagar

 Rajkot

 Rajkot

 Surat

 Jamnagar

 Surat

 Baroda

 Rajkot

 Baroda



 Rajkot


